(Version: 2015.6) RA/SE/GT/GS/LA/SF TRIM
UNISON HARDWARE, INC.
How to order……………………………………………………………
Roses and Plates Escutcheons…………………………………………
Lever Designs and Finishes……………………………………………
Tubular Latch Set………………………………………………………
Tubular Entry Set………………………………………………………
Tubular Latch……………………………………………………………
Privacy Bolt……………………………………………………………
Deadbolt & Rim Cylinders………………………………………………
Exploded Diagram……………………………………………………
Care and Maintenance…………………………………………………
Product Warranty………………………………………………………
Page 1
Page 2
Page 3
Page 4
Page 5
Page 6-7
Page 8
Page 9
Page10-14
Page 15
Page 16
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Disclaimer: All information in this catalog has been deemed accurate as of the date of printing. We are continuously improving and expanding our line in an effort to offer our clients the
finest quality products and services. Therefore, Unison Hardware, Inc. reserves the right to alter this information or correct printing errors at any time.
C  2015 Unison Hardware, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
STANDARD STOCK ITEM:
How to Order
For leversets using the same interior and exterior lever and finish combination:
Product Identification
SF 105  L61-32D-LH
RA Rose
SE Rose
GT Rose
GS Rose
LA Plate
SF Plate
Lever:
101 Cologne
102 Munich
103 Oslo
104 Brussels
105 Frankfurt
106 Copenhagen
107 Stockholm
108 Vienna
109 Stuttgart
210 Air-stream
211 Breeze
213 Cabernet
214 Champagne
217 Horizon
221 Aurora
223 Phoenix
225 Waterfall
226 Summer
227 Stratus
243 Sunrise
244 Twilight
251 Sequoia
311 Crest
344 Ecco
345 Tokyo
346 Osaka
351 Toronto
379 Arctic (GT/GS)
380 Polaris (RA/SE/LA/SF)
Handing*:
RH – Right Hand
LH – Left Hand
RHR – Right Hand Reverse
LHR – Left Hand Reverse
* Specify for half passage, passage w/ privacy bolt and entry functions.Finish:
32D = Satin Stainless Steel
32 = Polished Stainless Steel
SP = Two Tone Satin and Polished Stainless Steel
10B = Oil Rubbed Bronze on Stainless Steel
Function:
Tubular Latch
L61 = Tubular Latch, Passage with TL2 Latch, 2-3/8” Backset
L62 = Tubular Latch, Privacy with TL2 Latch, 2-3/8” Backset
L65 = Tubular Latch, Half Passage with TL2 Latch, 2-3/8” Backset
L66 = Tubular Latch, Passage with TL2 Latch and Privacy Bolt, 2-3/8” Backset (For LA, SF only)
L71 = Tubular Latch, Passage with TL2 Latch, 2-3/4”Backset
L72 = Tubular Latch, Privacy with TL2 Latch, 2-3/4” Backset
L75 = Tubular Latch, Half Passage with TL2 Latch, 2-3/4” Backset
L76 = Tubular Latch, Passage with TL2 Latch and Privacy Bolt, 2-3/4” Backset (For LA, SF only)
L461 = Tubular Latch, Passage with TL4 Latch, 2-3/8” Backset
L462 = Tubular Latch, Privacy with TL4 Latch, 2-3/8” Backset
L465 = Tubular Latch, Half Passage with TL4 Latch, 2-3/8” Backset
L466 = Tubular Latch, Passage with TL4Latch and Privacy Bolt, 2-3/8” Backset (For LA, SF only)
L471 = Tubular Latch, Passage with TL4 Latch, 2-3/4”Backset
L472 = Tubular Latch, Privacy with TL4 Latch, 2-3/4” Backset
L475 = Tubular Latch, Half Passage with TL4 Latch, 2-3/4” Backset
L476 = Tubular Latch, Passage with TL4 Latch and Privacy Bolt, 2-3/4” Backset (For LA, SF only)
DL = Dummy Single Left
DR = Dummy Single Right
DP = Dummy Pair (Lower Lever Position) (For LA,SF only)